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Women / XS / Child
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Burch2138
MGC Pembroke

8.750 9.200 9.2009.000 36.150
8 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Tarby2134
MGC Hingham

9.650 8.950 8.8508.400 35.850
1 5 8* 6 2T

2T

Elizabeth Schembri2129
MGC Hingham

9.450 8.900 9.1008.400 35.850
2 6 9* 2 3T

3T

Kaitlyn Ridder2130
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.850 8.9008.950 35.700
4T 7 4 4T 4 

4 

Brenna Short2140
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.050 8.9008.800 35.650
6T 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Ana Mundy2139
MGC Pembroke

9.000 9.000 8.5009.100 35.600
5T 4 2 10 6 

6 

Heather Falk2024
GAB Acton

8.900 9.250 8.7008.200 35.050
7T 1 10 7T 7 

7 

Annie Spencer2141
MGC Pembroke

8.300 8.000 9.0009.150 34.450
9 10 1 3 8 

8 

Bella Wood2132
MGC Hingham

7.800 8.800 8.7008.850 34.150
10T 8 6 8T 9 

9 

Jessica Gustafson2190
Gymport

7.800 8.300 8.7008.900 33.700
11T 9 5 9T 10 

10 

Delaney Burrell2195
Gymport

9.200 7.600 8.3007.400 32.500
3 11 11 11 11 

11 
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